ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Model: D2945BT-EXT-T

Description: EXTENSION BAR TABLE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts,

fthat may have come loose inside the carfon during shipment.

Step 1:

Tighten 50%

PART LIST:
NO. | Descriptfion Diagram Quantity
A — 1 PC
with Apror —
B | Table Leg —— - r @ 4 PCS
(Right & Left) — * (R
C Center Panel 2 PCS
HARDWARE LIST:
No. | Description Diagram | Size Quantity
D | JCBC Screw || M6 X 60mm 16 PCS
E Spring Washer @ M6 X 13mm 16 PCS
3 Flat Washer M7 X 19mm 16 PCS
G | Allen Key L | M4x110mm 1 PC
H | HEX NUT M8 x 14mm 8 PCS
| Spring Washer ) M8 x 14mm 38 PCS
J Flat Washer M8 X 22mm 3 PCS
K | OPEN-END WRENCH| “= O | M12.8mm 1 PC
L |Adjuster amn) | Mé X 16.5mm 4 PCS
Step 3:

step 11: Tighten 100%

Finished

Made Iin Malaysia

- O O O N\

X4

v
H-& s—

< Sk

step 111: Tighten 100%




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Model: D2945BS-GRY Description: BARSTOOL

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts,
fthat may have come loose inside the carfon during shipment.

Step 1: PART LIST:
_ No. | Description Diagram Quantity
A | Back Rest Y I PC
B Front Leg = °T®3 2 PCS
(nghT & Lef’r) = f"‘@}
C | Front Stretcher / 1 PC

D | Side Stretcher % 2 PCS
(Right & Left) %

Step 2: E | Box Seat 1 PC
- Cushion 1 PC
HARDWARE LIST:
No. | Description Diagram  [Size Quantity
G | JCBC Screw ¢ | M6 x 80mm 4 PCS
H JCBC Screw M6 x S0mm 4 PCS
| JCBC Screw M6 X 35mm 2 PCS
| Spring Washer Mé x 13mm 10 PCS
Step 3 K | Flat Washer M7 X 19mm 10 PCS
| Allen Key m M4 x 55mm 1 PC
M| CSK Screw creeee (X M4 x 38mm 6 PCS
N CSK Screw <ttt M4 x 30mm 3 PCS

, 0 ;
S % step I: Tighten 50%

i) AN -
— _ \/°o\- O OO ﬁ\ - -
=2 o / \ /I
. s\ DO % /
- Ng;y ‘> | \

step i

Finished

step Iv

step i : Tighten sight stretcher (D) 100%. ~
step i : Tighten back middle sight of box seat (E) 100%. |

step iii : Tighten back corner sight of box seat (E) 100%. : :
step iv: Tighten front leg (B) 100%. Made In Malaysia




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Model: D2945BN-GRY Description: BAR TABLE BENCH

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials caretully for small parts,
fthat may have come loose Inside the carton during shipment.

PART LIST:

No. | Description Diagram Quantity
1 PC

A | Apron with
Cushion

C | Short stretcher 2 PCS

B | Long stretcher % 2 PCS

D | Leg(Right & Left) 4 PCS
&~ i

HARDWARE LIST:

NO. | Description Diagram  [Size Quantity
E | JCBC Screw 1©) | Mé x 60mm 3 PCS
: Spring Washer @ M6 X 13mm 8 PCS
G | Flat Washer M7 x 19mm 8 PCS
H Allen Key H M4 x 55mm 1 PC
| CSK Screw M4 x 38Mmm 8 PCS

Step 2:

% O\
— DO S
= /// i %/C@
©
'

step ii: tighten part(D) \g/ L
with part(B) & part(C) 100% step 1: Tighten 1007%

after alignment is done.

i
\%

T

Finished

L Made in Malaysia




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


